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 Nazwisko 
Nauczyciela/przedmio
t   

Nr 
Sali  

Nazwisko 
Nauczyciela/przedmiot   

Nr 
Sali  

Nazwisko 
Nauczyciela/przedmiot   

Nr 
Sali 

Nazwisko 
Nauczyciela/przedmiot 

Nr 
Sali 

16 00 -
16.45 

 Mgr A Dęga/j. angielski  11 Mgr J. Pańczyk /j. 
angielski zawodowy 

7 Dr H. Studnik/matematyka  10 p.Sandra Wolny 
/j.angielski  

11 

16. 50 – 
17.35 

Mgr  A Dęga/ j. angielski 11 Mgr J. Pańczyk /j. 
angielski zawodowy 

7 Dr H. Studnik/matematyka 10 p.Sandra Wolny 
/ j.angielski 

11 

17.40 – 
18.25 

Mgr A Dęga j. angielski 11 Mgr J. Pańczyk /j. 
angielski zawodowy 

7 Dr H. Studnik/matematyka 10 p.Sandra Wolny 
/j.angielski 

11 

18.30 – 
19.15 

        

19.20 -
20.05 
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16.45 

 Mgr A Dęga/j. angielski  11 
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17.35 

Mgr  A Dęga/ j. 
angielski 

11 

17.40 – 
18.25 

Mgr A Dęga j. angielski 11 

18.30 – 
19.15 

  

19.20 -
20.05 

  


